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We are a noted manufacturer of FLEX POWER NUTRITION,

supplier & distributor IMPORTED AND INDIAN SUPPLEMENTS,

Creatine, Whey Protein, Weight Gainer, Weight losser supplements.

These are known for their effectiveness, accurate safe.
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About Us

Established in the year 1998, we, “Fitness & Nutrition Enterprises”, are one of the prominent

manufacturers, distributors and exporters of Carbohydrates and Vitamin Supplement, Creatine

Supplement, Whey Protein Isolate Supplement and Weight Gainer. Processed as per the well

defined parameters, these products are known for their safe consumption, purity, and accurate

composition. Our products are stringently tested on varied parameters, before being dispatched at

client’s end.   Known for offering best results in 12 weeks, the products offered by us are helpful with

increasing or decreasing the weight with muscle mass. The Flex Power Protein we offer used by

Body Builders, Athletes and Power Lifters to remain fit. Also, we are engaged in the importing of

varied products, such as San Nutrition, Cytosorps, Nature Best, Interactive, Eas, Muscletech,

Gaspari Nutrition, All Max, MHP and Optimum Nutrition. Moreover, with the assistance of our

team and support of our integrated manufacturing unit, we are able to meet the bulk requirements of

our clients within the committed time frame. Our range finds immense credibility in the markets of

Indian Subcontinent.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/fitness-nutrition/profile.html
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FLEX POWER NUTRITION

FLEX POWER MEGA MASS
4000 1.5KGS MRP 1850

FLEX POWER MEGA MASS
4000 5KGS CHOCOLATE
FLAVOUR MRP 4999

Body Grow Supplement Muscle Gain 65 Percent
Protein Enrich Whey

P
roducts
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MUSCLE TECH NUTRITION

Mass Tech 7lbs Phase-8 4.5 Lbs mrp 6500

Hydroxycut Elite 100caps Mrp
2800

Premium Mass Gainer 12lbs
Offer Price Rs.5500

P
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OPTIMUM NUTRITION

Platinum Hydrowhey Protein
3.5LBS Offer Price 6799

On BCAA Powder 300gm
60ser Offer Price 3000

ON 100% Whey Gold
Standard 5LBS mrp 7699

On Gold Platinum Pre 30
Serving Pre Workout Offer
Price 2999
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UNIVERSAL NUTRITION

Universal Daily Formula
Multivitamin 100tab Offer
Price 1200

Universal Ultra Whey Pro 2lbs

Amino 1900 300 Tab Offer
Price 2700

Animal Cuts 42 Pack Offer
Price 3500

P
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BSN NUTRITION

Nitrix 180 Caps Pre Workout
Offer Price 3800

True Mass 6lbs mrp 6300

Nitrix 90 Tab Offer Price 2600 Bsn No Explode Energy
Supplement 60ser Offer Price
Rs. 4000

P
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MUSCLE PHARM NUTRITION

Assault 30 Serving Pre
Workout

Mp Casein 3.5lbs

Armor - V 120 Offer Price
3000

Muscle Pharm Glutamine
300GM 2100

P
roducts
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NUTREX NUTRITION

Lipo-6 6 Black 120 Caps mrp.
3200 Only

Muscle Infusion 2lbs Black
Nutrex offer price 2900

Lipo 6 Black Her 60 Caps
Ultra Concentrate Offer Price
2800

Lipo 6 Black Hers 120 Caps
Offer Price 2800

P
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BPI SPORT NUTRITION

Bpi Iso Hd 5lbs Offer Price
6500 Whey Protein Isolate

Bpi Best Protein 5lbs Offer
Price 4800

Bpi Whey Bpi Sports

P
roducts
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NATURE BEST NUTRITION

Isopure 7lbs Offer Price 11600 Isopure 3lbs Zero Carbs Offer
Price Rs.5299

Isopure 7.5lbsOFFER PRICE
11600 with Pro Shaker 40
Free

P
roducts
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GASPARI NUTRITION

Myoufusion Elite protein series
4lbs

Glutamine 300gm MRP 2499

Gaspari Myofusion Advance
4lbs

P
roducts
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LEAN MASS GAINER

Muscle Mass Gainer Lean Muscle Builder

Muscle Mass

P
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NEW ITEMS

Universal Shock Therapy Pre
Workout Supplement

Muscle Building Protein In

Mutant Mass Gold Whey

P
roducts
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OTHER PRODUCTS: 

Whey Gold 100 Percent Whey
Protein

100% Premium Whey Protein
5lbs mrp 6200

On Amino Energy 30 Serving
Offer Price 2300

Animal Pak 44 Pak

P
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OTHER PRODUCTS: 

BSN No Explode 60 Pre
Workout

Shared Matrix 120 Caps Offer
Price 2500

Muscle Infusion 5lbs Nutrex
offer price 5400

Assault Pre Workout Offer
Price 2800
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OTHER PRODUCTS: 

No Explod 60ser Pre Workout
MRP 5299

Dymatize L Carnitine

Dymatize Super Mass Gainer
12lbs Offer Price 4800

Inner Armor Hard Mass
Gainer 5lbs

P
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OTHER PRODUCTS: 

ISO Sensation 93 Protein Mrp
8500 Offer Price 6500

EAS Myoplex Original 20 Pack
Meal Replacement

Energy Drink

P
roducts
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F a c t s h e e t

Year of Establishment : 1998

Nature of Business : Wholesaler/Distributor

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People
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CONTACT US

Fitness And Nutrition Enterprises
Contact Person: Mohammed Nazeer

Beside Sri Nagar Colony, Traffic Signal Before Ameerpet Near Big Bazar
Hyderabad - 500039, Telangana, India

+91-8047649724
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